

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2172/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in AA No. 18/2006 &
AA No. 21/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

B.C. DAGARA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.K. D.MINERAL & EXPORT (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K.Vinoo Gopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.P.K. Ray, Adv.

Mr.R.K. Sahoo, Adv.

Mr. Suman Kukrety, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. Mukhopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Ramaiah, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Pandey, Adv.

Mr. JK Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. J.K. Das, advocate appears and takes notice on behalf of the respondent.

Counter affidavit be filed within a period of one week and rejoinder within one week thereafter. List after two weeks.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master

Court Master