

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 IN Cont.P.(C)No. 317/2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2080 OF 2007

M.K. D.MINERAL & EXPORT (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.C. DAGARA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for remission of the sentence under Art.142 of the Constn. of India read with Order XLVII Rule 6 of SCR 1966)

(IA No.2-appln. for modification of Court's order dated 16.4.2007 and 8.9.2008 and for appropriate directions)

Date: 07/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Mragank Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Bihari Panda,Adv.  
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER